OLS-34V2, OLS-35V2,
OLS-36V2 and OLS-38V2
SmartPocket V2 Optical Light Sources
The VIAVI OLS-3xV2 series consists of small
and rugged optical light sources (OLS) for
quick, easy, and convenient field insertion
loss measurement and continuity checks.
SmartPocket V2 OLS are ideal tools to

Power Supply
Environmental Conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
OLS-34V2 - LED Source 850/1300nm MM50/125 SC mounted FC enclosed
OLS-36V2 - Quad Source SM/MM 850/1300 + 1310/1550 SC mounted FC enclosed
OMK-35V2 - Service Provider Plus - SM Test Kit
OLS-34V
OLS-36V2
OMK-35V2
OLS-35V2 - SM Source 1310/1550 SC mounted FC enclosed
OLS-38V2 - SM Source 1310/1550/1625nm SC mounted FC enclosed
OLS-35V2
OLS-38V2
Catalog Number
Each device includes 2x AA alkaline batteries, a quick start guide, neck strap and a belt bag. The Power Meters